CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00197899 DRE 201 219 17124 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 12 0000

MARIO M MONROE
PO BOX 825
MOAPA NV 89025-0625

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Premier Plus Checking

May 17, 2024 through June 18, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

We accept operator relay calls

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions
Checks Paid

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals
Electronic Withdrawals

Fees

AMOUNT
$1,297.75

25,633.61
-450.00
-9,960.33
-6,962.26
-6.00

Ending Balance

Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period
Interest Paid This Period
Interest Paid Year-to-Date

$9,552.77

0.01%
$0.03
$0.10

Thank you for your military service and commitment to our country. Your monthly service fee was waived as a benéfit of

Chase Military Banking.

CHECKS PAID

CHECK NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
PAID

1070 A 06/10 $450.00

Total Checks Paid $450.00

If you see a check description in the Transaction Detail section, it means your check has already been converted for
electronic payment. Because of this, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image on Chase.com.

A An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $1,297.75

05/17 Card Purchase 05/17 Amazon.Com*Kn3I316M3 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -59.60 1,238.15
Card 8329

05/17 Card Purchase With Pin 05/16 Nbc Peacock New York NY Card 8329 -1.99 1,236.16

05/17 ggzrg Purchase 05/17 Texas Roadhouse #2626 O Olo.Com NV Card -58.30 1,177.86

Page 10f 8

01978990401000000024



CHASE O

May 17, 2024 through June 18, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
05/17 gec;g&gS)Card Purchase 05/17 Peacock 390C9 Premplus 212-6640138 NY -6.00 1,171.86
ar
05/17 glggéChase ATM Withdraw 05/17 950 W Mesquite Blvd Mesquite NV Card -402.75 769.11
05/17 Card Purchase With Pin 05/17 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -19.13 749.98
05/20 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cofklup4Yjuo 150.00 899.98
05/20 Card Purchase 05/17 Tagg N Go Wash Mesquit 435-6282256 NV -37.00 862.98
Card 8329
05/20 Card Purchase 05/17 Mcdonald's F26091 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -30.40 832.58
05/20 ggzrg Purchase 05/18 Texas Roadhouse #2626 O Olo.Com NV Card -55.17 777.41
05/20 Card Purchase With Pin 05/18 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -15.20 762.21
05/20 Recurring Card Purchase 05/19 Crunchyroll *“Membersh 415-503-9235 CA -14.99 747.22
Card 8329
05/20 Card Purchase With Pin 05/19 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -62.02 685.20
05/20 Card Purchase With Pin 05/19 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -123.28 561.92
Card 8329
05/20 Card Purchase With Pin 05/20 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -5.07 556.85
05/20 Card Purchase With Pin 05/20 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -40.39 516.46
05/20 ggzrg Purchase With Pin 05/20 Target T- 6480 Sky Poi Las Vegas NV Card -16.77 499.69
05/21 Deposit 1230111889 2,800.00 3,299.69
05/21 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cofr9E0Qzoa4 75.00 3,374.69
05/21 Online Transfer From Gmr ...3316 Transaction#: 20846544616 10.00 3,384.69
05/21 ggzrg Purchase 05/20 Sq *Legacy Trading Card Las Vegas NV Card -264.44 3,120.25
05/21 Recurring Card Purchase 05/20 Help.Max.Com Max.Com NY Card 8329 -17.31 3,102.94
05/21 ggzrg Purchase 05/20 Mcdonald's F32187 North Las Veg NV Card -21.21 3,081.73
05/21 ggzrg Purchase With Pin 05/21 Centenntial Hyundai Las Vegas NV Card -110.86 2,970.87
05/22 Card Purchase 05/22 Amzn Mktp US*D23B39F Amzn.Com/Bill WA -26.30 2,944 57
Card 8329
05/22 Card Purchase 05/22 Amzn Mktp US*Lt78X4R Amzn.Com/Bill WA -10.82 2,933.75
Card 8329
05/22 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ahg9Aon -100.00 2,833.75
05/22 Card Purchase With Pin 05/22 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -33.04 2,800.71
05/22 ggzrg Purchase With Pin 05/22 Wal-Mart Super Center Mesquite NV Card -166.05 2,634.66
05/22 Card Purchase With Pin 05/22 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -58.45 2,576.21
05/23 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 36229004204 Web ID: 6131996647 501.00 3,077.21
05/23 Card Purchase 05/22 Red Robin No 94 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -28.01 3,049.20
05/23 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99AhiplIr2 -100.00 2,949 20
05/24 Card Purchase 05/24 Wpy*Moapa Valley Wate 855-999-3729 NV -56.06 2,893.14
Card 8329
05/24 Card Purchase 05/24 The Pokemon Company | 425-229-6000 WA -65.01 2,828.13
Card 8329
05/24 Card Purchase With Pin 05/24 Ta #094 Kingman Kingman AZ Card 8329 -35.41 2,792.72
05/24 ggzrg Purchase With Pin 05/24 Shell Service Station Santa Rosa NM Card -28.78 2,763.94
05/24 Card Purchase With Pin 05/24 Garrison Food MA Memphis TX Card 8329 -18.14 2,745.80
05/28 ATM Cash Deposit 05/26 3431 Hwy 66 Rowlett TX Card 8329 400.00 3,145.80
05/28 Card Purchase 05/24 Ta Kingman #94 Kingman AZ Card 8329 -32.23 3,113.57
05/28 Card Purchase 05/24 Mcdonald's F12501 Gallup NM Card 8329 -32.00 3,081.57
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CHASE O

May 17, 2024 through June 18, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
05/28 Card Purchase 05/24 Speedway 47094 Gallup NM Card 8329 -34.12 3,047.45
05/28 Card Purchase 05/25 Whataburger 882 Q26 Sachse TX Card 8329 -25.30 3,022.15
05/28 Card Purchase 05/25 Buc-Ee's #44 Melissa TX Card 8329 -34.56 2,987.59
05/28 Card Purchase 05/25 Cn Durant Resort Food & Durant OK Card 8329 -53.13 2,934.46
05/28 (N:ond-%ge;sge ATM Withdraw 05/25 4418 South Highway 69/7 Durant OK -505.00 2,429.46
ar
05/28 Card Purchase 05/25 Cn Durant Resort Food & Durant OK Card 8329 -40.00 2,389.46
05/28 Card Purchase 05/26 Whataburger 1159 Anna TX Card 8329 -573 2,383.73
05/28 Recurring Card Purchase 05/26 Affirm * Pay Wkcczp2Y 855-423-3729 CA -13.56 2,370.17
Card 8329
05/28 Card Purchase 05/26 Chuy's 012 Plano TX Card 8329 -16.24 2,353.93
05/28 Card Purchase 05/26 Strike+Reel 469-395-0300 TX Card 8329 -111.00 2,242.93
05/28 Card Purchase 05/26 Strike+Reel 469-395-0300 TX Card 8329 -74.00 2,168.93
05/28 Card Purchase 05/26 Babe's Garland LLC Garland TX Card 8329 -135.00 2,033.93
05/28 Card Purchase With Pin 05/26 Wal-Mart #3225 Rowlett TX Card 8329 -119.34 1,914.59
05/28 ggzrg Purchase 05/27 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -44.24 1,870.35
05/28 ggzrg Purchase 05/27 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -11.58 1,858.77
05/28 Card Purchase With Pin 05/27 Wal-Mart #3225 Rowlett TX Card 8329 -31.32 1,827.45
05/28 Card Purchase With Pin 05/27 Murphy USA 7807 Rowlett TX Card 8329 -42.26 1,785.19
05/28 Card Purchase 05/27 Whataburger 0088 Garland TX Card 8329 -34.50 1,750.69
05/28 ggzrg Purchase 05/27 Madness Games And Comic Plano TX Card -4.32 1,746.37
05/28 Card Purchase 05/27 Sq *Cloud Collectibles Garland TX Card 8329 -254.39 1,491.98
05/28 Card Purchase 05/27 Whataburger 882 Q26 Sachse TX Card 8329 -14.81 1,477.17
05/28 Recurring Card Purchase 05/28 Disney Plus 888-9057888 CA Card 8329 -20.52 1,456.65
05/28 Prog Direct Ins Ins Prem 957399708 Mario Web ID: 9409348062 -292.32 1,164.33
05/28 ggzrg Purchase With Pin 05/28 Target T- 3440 W Fm 54 Wylie TX Card -10.83 1,153.50
05/29 Card Purchase 05/28 lhop 3014 Garland TX Card 8329 -19.06 1,134.44
05/29 Card Purchase 05/28 Uplift, Inc. Httpswww.Upli CA Card 8329 -150.22 984.22
05/29 Card Purchase 05/28 Rosas Cafe & Tortilla F Wylie TX Card 8329 -19.08 965.19
05/29 Card Purchase With Pin 05/29 Qit 912 Outside Denton TX Card 8329 -19.08 946.11
05/29 Card Purchase With Pin 05/29 Pak A Sak 21 Childress TX Card 8329 -21.27 924.84
05/29 Card Purchase With Pin 05/29 Qit 7908 Outside Amarillo TX Card 8329 -11.52 913.32
05/29 Card Purchase With Pin 05/29 Flying J #689 Albuquerque NM Card 8329 -31.94 881.38
05/29 Card Purchase With Pin 05/29 Good 2 Go 506 Ki Kingman AZ Card 8329 -15.24 866.14
05/30 Card Purchase 05/28 Two Crazy Bakers Murphy TX Card 8329 -16.50 849.64
05/30 Card Purchase 05/29 Speedway 43027 Flagstaff AZ Card 8329 -34.94 814.70
05/30 Card Purchase 05/29 Mcdonald's F14225 Flagstaff AZ Card 8329 -12.55 802.15
05/30 Recurring Card Purchase 05/30 Affirm * Pay Syzz1V53 855-423-3729 CA -23.10 779.05
Card 8329
05/30 ggzrg Purchase With Pin 05/30 Wal-Mart Super Center Mesquite NV Card -127.52 651.53
05/30 Card Purchase With Pin 05/30 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -10.85 640.68
05/30 Card Purchase With Pin 05/30 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -5.75 634.93
05/31 Moapa Band of PA Payments PPD ID: 6880117767 1,800.00 2,434.93
05/31 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 36390217093 Web ID: 6131996647 584.00 3,018.93
05/31 Vacp Treas 310 Xxva Benef PPD ID: 9111036002 171.23 3,190.16
05/31 Card Purchase 05/30 Wendy's 12087 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -6.93 3,183.23
05/31 Card Purchase With Pin 05/31 Alamo Sinclair Alamao NV Card 8329 -28.87 3,154.36
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CHASE O

May 17, 2024 through June 18, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

05/31 Card Purchase With Pin 05/31 Love's #0857 Outside Tonopah NV Card -25.75 3,128.61
8329

05/31 Card Purchase With Pin 05/31 Love's #0857 Inside Tonopah NV Card 8329 -25.35 3,103.26

05/31 Card Purchase With Pin 05/31 Golden Gate-USA Sparks NV Card 8329 -30.03 3,073.23

05/31 Card Purchase With Pin 05/31 Golden Gate-USA Sparks NV Card 8329 -22.30 3,050.93

05/31 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 05/31 3317 Forty Mile Road Nu Wheatland CA -404.75 2,646.18
Card 8329

06/03 Card Purchase Return  05/30 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card 11.58 2,657.76
8329

06/03 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cof8Mzntamnj 320.00 2,977.76

06/03 Card Purchase 05/31 Mcdonald's F12525 Hawthorne NV Card 8329 -13.00 2,964.76

06/03 Card Purchase 06/01 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -8.10 2,956.66
8329

06/03 Recurring Card Purchase 06/01 Affirm * Pay Sp7W2Ed4 855-423-3729 CA -14.06 2,942.60
Card 8329

06/03 Card Purchase 06/01 lhop #3138 Sacramento CA Card 8329 -70.00 2,872.60

06/03 Card Purchase 06/01 Sq *Aerospace Museum of Mcclellan CA Card -25.00 2,847.60
8329

06/03 Card Purchase 06/01 Sq *Aerospace Museum of Mcclellan CA Card -143.50 2,704.10
8329

06/03 Card Purchase 06/01 Mcdonald's F14444 Lodi CA Card 8329 -23.33 2,680.77

06/03 Recurring Card Purchase 06/02 Microsoft*Ultimate 1 M 425-6816830 WA -18.34 2,662.43
Card 8329

06/03 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ai2Ru1B -200.00 2,462.43

06/03 Card Purchase With Pin 06/02 Shell Service Station Roseville CA Card -68.16 2,394.27
8329

06/03 Card Purchase With Pin 06/02 Barnesnoble 1256 Galle Roseville CA Card -34.89 2,359.38
8329

06/03 Card Purchase 06/02 A-1 Comics Inc Sacramento CA Card 8329 -17.25 2,342.13

06/03 Card Purchase 06/02 Sq *World's Best Comics Sacramento CA Card -7.55 2,334.58
8329

06/04 Card Purchase 06/03 Red Robin No 49 Roseville CA Card 8329 -125.16 2,209.42

06/04 Card Purchase 06/03 Jack IN The Box 4326 2750 Del Paso CA Card -24.19 2,185.23
8329

06/04 Card Purchase 06/03 Cityofsac_lps_Pkgmeter Sacramento CA Card -3.50 2,181.73
8329

06/04 Recurring Card Purchase 06/04 Affirm * Pay Bsvksk3B 855-423-3729 CA -47.70 2,134.03
Card 8329

06/04 Card Purchase With Pin 06/04 Chase Chowchilla Chowchilla CA Card 8329 -61.38 2,072.65

06/04 Card Purchase With Pin 06/04 Rocket 255 Goshen CA Card 8329 -30.38 2,042.27

06/05 Card Purchase 06/04 Chevron 0383489 Jean NV Card 8329 -67.96 1,974.31

06/05 Recurring Card Purchase 06/05 Amazon Prime*RI9SwW3Y Amzn.Com/Bill -14.99 1,959.32
WA Card 8329

06/05 Recurring Card Purchase 06/05 Tcgplayer.Com 315-501-0478 NY Card -8.99 1,950.33
8329

06/06 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 36538335864 Web ID: 6131996647 585.00 2,535.33

06/06 Card Purchase 06/04 Raising Canes 0436 N. Las Vegas NV Card -25.12 2,510.21
8329

06/06 Card Purchase 06/04 Carl's Jr 8028 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -28.80 2,481.41

06/06 Card Purchase 06/05 Tcgplayer.Com 315-501-0478 NY Card 8329 -23.03 2,458.38

06/06 Recurring Card Purchase 06/06 Anthem Blue Individua 844-507-8474 IN -36.62 2,421.76
Card 8329

06/06 Recurring Card Purchase 06/06 Netflix 1 8445052993 CA Card 8329 -24.89 2,396.87

06/06 Recurring Card Purchase 06/06 Affirm * Pay Cdxuztwc 855-423-3729 CA -13.86 2,383.01
Card 8329
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CHASE O

May 17, 2024 through June 18, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

06/06 Recurring Card Purchase 06/06 Affirm * Pay Sjywolvx 855-423-3729 CA -15.20 2,367.81
Card 8329

06/07 Recurring Card Purchase 06/06 Google *Youtube G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -15.14 2,352.67
8329

06/07 Card Purchase 06/07 Sp Dreamitcollectibl Hitpswww.Shop CA Card -22.45 2,330.22
8329

06/07 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 06/07 950 W Mesquite Blvd Mesquite NV Card -502.75 1,827.47
8329

06/10 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cof4Sny8Mqvu 300.00 2,127 .47

06/10 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cof77Nionajy 200.00 2,327.47

06/10 Card Purchase 06/07 Olive Garden 0026478 North Las Veg NV Card -92.91 2,234.56
8329

06/10 Card Purchase 06/08 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -14.10 2,220.46
8329

06/10 Recurring Card Purchase 06/08 Affirm * Pay BOO7H80T 855-423-3729 CA -57.32 2,163.14
Card 8329

06/10 Card Purchase 06/08 Roberto's Taco Shop N Las Vegas NV Card -26.71 2,136.43
8329

06/10 Card Purchase 06/08 Sams Scan-N-Go North Las Veg NV Card 8329 -292 .44 1,843.99

06/10 Card Purchase 06/09 Amzn Mktp US*563Qg33 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -11.12 1,832.87
Card 8329

06/10 Card Purchase 06/09 Sp Dreamitcollectibl Hitpswww.Shop CA Card -22.45 1,810.42
8329

06/10 Card Purchase With Pin 06/09 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -14.64 1,795.78

06/10 Card Purchase With Pin 06/09 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -54.21 1,741.57

06/10 Card Purchase With Pin 06/09 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -4.27 1,737.30

06/10 Check #1070 -450.00 1,287.30

06/10 Card Purchase With Pin 06/10 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -40.57 1,246.73

06/10 Card Purchase With Pin 06/10 Target T- 7090 N 5th North Las Veg NV -80.63 1,166.10
Card 8329

06/10 T-Mobile Pcs Svc 6015982 Web ID: 0000450304 -212.34 953.76

06/10 Card Purchase With Pin 06/10 Superior Grocers #701 Las Vegas NV Card -127.91 825.85
8329

06/11 Card Purchase 06/09 Little Caesars 3560-0 435-590-2169 NV Card -48.68 77717
8329

06/11 Card Purchase 06/10 Mcdonald's F39844 North Las Veg NV Card -20.28 756.94
8329

06/11 Mwt Billpay PPD ID: 0000000160 -98.94 658.00

06/11 Recurring Card Purchase 06/11 Affirm * Pay Qnjv0Sz7 855-423-3729 CA -44.24 613.76
Card 8329

06/12 Tax Refund Proc Rfnd Disb PPD ID: 1912707607 15,004.23 15,617.99

06/12 Card Purchase 06/12 Amzn Mktp US*Ta5Ym57 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -43.30 15,574.69
Card 8329

06/12 Card Purchase 06/12 Sp Dreamitcollectibl Hitpswww.Shop CA Card -26.94 15,547.75
8329

06/12 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ailcm4Y -2,500.00 13,047.75

06/12 Recurring Card Purchase 06/12 Audible*3K5Ln5WAS3 Amzn.Com/Bill NJ -14.95 13,032.80
Card 8329

06/12 Card Purchase With Pin 06/12 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -89.39 12,943.41
Card 8329

06/13 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cofzhbthy5Wt 1,435.00 14,378.41

06/13 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 36681037115  Web ID: 6131996647 584.00 14,962.41

06/13 Card Purchase 06/11 Southwes 526252536 800-435-9792 TX Card -109.01 14,853.40
8329

06/13 Recurring Card Purchase 06/13 Adobe *800-833-6687 Adobe.Ly/Enus CA -19.99 14,833.41
Card 8329
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CHASE O

May 17, 2024 through June 18, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

06/13 Card Purchase 06/13 Sp Bmc Toys Bmctoys.Mysho PA Card 8329 -132.40 14,701.01

06/13 Driveway Finance Billpay 153164097 Web ID: 1460921640 -676.00 14,025.01

06/13 Zelle Payment To Tp Collectibles LLC, Allen, TX 21086284562 -191.00 13,834.01

06/14 Card Purchase 06/12 Southwes 526252685 800-435-9792 TX Card -237.08 13,596.93
8329

06/14 Card Purchase 06/14 Tcgplayer.Com 315-501-0478 NY Card 8329 -42.82 13,554 .11

06/14 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Aiodwsj -266.00 13,288.11

06/14 Zelle Payment To Aurora Jpm99Aioewn4 -1,350.00 11,938.11

06/14 Card Purchase 06/14 Sp Dreamitcollectibl Hitpswww.Shop CA Card -22.45 11,915.66
8329

06/14 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 06/14 100 Pioneer Blvd Null Mesquite NV Card -502.75 11,412.91
8329

06/14 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -3.00 11,409.91

06/17 ATM Cash Deposit 06/15 5558 Camino AL Norte North Las Veg NV 400.00 11,809.91
Card 8329

06/17 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cofyfauefl5L 302.54 12,112.45

06/17 Card Purchase 06/14 Wingstop 1050 214-070-0217 NV Card 8329 -72.35 12,040.10

06/17 Card Purchase 06/14 Virgin River Buffet Mesquite NV Card 8329 -99 66 11,940.44

06/17 Card Purchase With Pin 06/14 Wal-Mart Super Center Mesquite NV Card -137.26 11,803.18
8329

06/17 Card Purchase 06/17 Amazon Mktpl*Nn70U4B Amzn.Com/Bill WA -54.40 11,748.78
Card 8329

06/17 Card Purchase 06/15 January Technologies IN New York NY Card -40.00 11,708.78
8329

06/17 Card Purchase With Pin 06/15 Wal-Mart #3351 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -7.55 11,701.23

06/17 Card Purchase 06/15 Round1 Am - Las NV Las Las Vegas NV Card -35.00 11,666.23
8329

06/17 Card Purchase 06/15 Round1 Am - Las NV Las Las Vegas NV Card -35.00 11,631.23
8329

06/17 Card Purchase 06/15 Round1 Am - Las NV Las Las Vegas NV Card -35.00 11,596.23
8329

06/17 Recurring Card Purchase 06/16 Discovery+ 012-3456789 TN Card 8329 -9.73 11,586.50

06/17 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99AitdNwg -45.66 11,540.84

06/17 Card Purchase 06/16 Tcgplayer.Com 315-501-0478 NY Card 8329 -29.97 11,510.87

06/17 Card Purchase 06/16 Sp Dreamitcollectibl Hitpswww.Shop CA Card -35.92 11,474.95
8329

06/17 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ait9Vvg -300.00 11,174.95

06/17 Card Purchase 06/16 Mdc*Overton Power Dist 702-3972512 NV Card -108.99 11,065.96
8329

06/17 Card Purchase 06/17 Wpy*Moapa Valley Wate 855-999-3729 NV -54.27 11,011.69
Card 8329

06/17 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Aitgpgp -130.00 10,881.69

06/17 Card Purchase 06/16 Amazon Mktpl*1123A64 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -40.09 10,841.60
Card 8329

06/17 Card Purchase 06/17 The Muddy River Bar Moapa NV Card 8329 -99.11 10,742.49

06/17 Card Purchase 06/16 ljk Optics CO. Peoria AZ Card 8329 -36.40 10,706.09

06/17 Card Purchase 06/16 Mcdonald's F32976 North Las Veg NV Card -26.62 10,679.47
8329

06/17 Recurring Card Purchase 06/17 Peacock 9Dcf7 Premium 212-6640138 NY -1.99 10,677.48
Card 8329

06/17 Recurring Card Purchase 06/17 Peacock F573D Premplus 212-6640138 NY -6.00 10,671.48
Card 8329

06/17 Card Purchase With Pin 06/16 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -14.33 10,657.15

06/17 Card Purchase 06/17 Sp Dreamitcollectibl Hitpswww.Shop CA Card -26.94 10,630.21
8329
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CHASE O

May 17, 2024 through June 18, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
06/17 Card Purchase 06/17 Sp Dreamitcollectibl Hitpswww.Shop CA Card -22.45 10,607.76
8329
06/17 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99AivaniP -500.00 10,107.76
06/17 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 06/17 950 W Mesquite Blvd Mesquite NV Card -302.75 9,805.01
8329
06/17 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -3.00 9,802.01
06/18 Card Purchase 06/17 Tagg N Go Wash Mesquit 435-6282256 NV -37.00 9,765.01
Card 8329
06/18 Card Purchase 06/17 Mcdonald's F39132 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -46.43 9,718.58
06/18 Card Purchase With Pin 06/18 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -41.70 9,676.88
06/18 Card Purchase With Pin 06/18 Wal-Mart Super Center Mesquite NV Card -82.95 9,593.93
8329
06/18 Card Purchase With Pin 06/18 Pilot #1171 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -41.19 9,5652.74
06/18 Interest Payment 0.03 9,652.77
Ending Balance $9,552.77

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS:

Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the address on the front of this statement immediately if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if
you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number; ) S ) )
. A description of the error or the transaction you are unsure about, and why you think it is an error or want more information; and
. The amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

For business accounts, see your deposit account agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account for details.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Contact us immediately if your statement is

incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic funds transfers on this statement. For more details, see your deposit account
agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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CHASE O

May 17, 2024 through June 18, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865
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